
Russo/McEntee Academy

2851 Gay Ave   San Jose, CA 95127               Phone: (408)928-8900 Fax: 408-928-8901

Office Staff

Principal Tanu Kohli Ext.8906 tanu.kohli@arusd.org

Admin Asst. Ruth Gonzalez Ext.8853 ruth.gonzalez@arusd.org

Office Asst. Julissa Melo Ext.8904 julissa.melo@arusd.org

Health Asst. Liz Shanley Ext.8905 elizabeth.shanley@arusd.org

Liasion Stephanie Caracheo Ext.4921 stephanie.caracheo@arusd.org

Teachers

T4/TK Wendy Bosshardt wendy.bosshardt@arusd.org

Kinder AM Laurie Hersey laurie.hersey@arusd.org

Kinder Late Start Arely Flores arely.flores@arusd.org

First Grade May Toliao may.toliao@arusd.org

First Grade Lisa Overholt lisa.overholt@arusd.org

Second Grade Heather Muir heather.muir@arusd.org

Second Grade Najmun Rahman najmun.rahman@arusd.org

Third Grade Daniel Hutson daniel.hutson@arusd.org

Third Grade Binaifer Patel binaifer.patel@arusd.org

Fourth Grade Cindy Chen cindy.chen@arusd.org

Fourth Grade Sherry Duarte sherry.duarte@arusd.org

Fifth Grade Meriam Quiatchon meriam.quiatchon@arusd.org

Fifth Grade Melany Sanchez melany.sanchez@arusd.org

Special Education

Kinder Tehila Aviv tehila.aviv@arusd.org

First/Second Grade Shayne Soriano shayne.soriano@arusd.org

First Grade Ke Huang ke.huang@arusd.org

RSP Mandy Bravo mandy.bravo@arusd.org

Speech Loreliz Jacinto loreliz.jacinto@arusd.org

Speech Vanessa Le vanessa.le@arusd.org


